
Item Description Qty
Highlighter (yellow) 1
Crayons (24 Ct.) 1
Red Pens 2
Colored Pencils (pack) 1
White School Glue (bottle) 1
Fiskars Scissors (5" sharp) 1
Loose Leaf Paper (200 ct.) 1
Spiral Notebooks 2
Marble Composition Book 1
Plastic Folders - 2 pockets, 3 prongs 5
#2 Pencils (pack of 12) 1
1" Binder 1
Kleenex (1 BOX ONLY) 1
Paper Towels (1 ROLL ONLY) 1

Note: Supplies should be replenished as needed. 

2016-2017 School Year

Abita Springs Middle 
Fourth Grade Supply List



Item Description Qty
2" Binder 1
Colored Pencils (pack) 1
Washable Markers (pack) 1
Binder Dividers (pack) 1
Glue Sticks 2
Fiskars Scissors (5" sharp) 1
Loose Leaf Paper (200 count pack) 2
Plastic Folders (various colors) (4) with brads 4
#2 Pencils 12
Highlighters (any color) 2
Kleenex (1 BOX ONLY) 1
Paper Towels (1 ROLL ONLY) 1
Ruler standard/metric 1

Note: Supplies should be replenished as needed. 

2016-2017 School Year
Fifth Grade Supply List
Abita Springs Middle 



Item Description Qty
Plastic Folder with Three Holes (red) 1
Washable Markers (pack) 1
Colored Pencils (pack) 1
Glue Sticks 2
Fiskars Scissors (5" sharp) 1
Loose Leaf Paper (200 count pack) 2
Spiral Notebook (wide ruled) 1
#2 Pencils (Pack of 12) 1
Blue or Black Ink Pens 2
Red Pens 2
Marble Composition Notebooks 2
Highlighter (any color) 1
Kleenex (1 BOX ONLY) 1
Paper Towels (1 ROLL ONLY) 1
Ruler standard/metric 1
Binder (1 1/2 inch) 2
Binder Dividers (pack) 2

Note: Supplies should be replenished as needed. 

Abita Springs Middle 
Sixth Grade Supply List
2016-2017 School Year


